

TS – 100/2023
[CIS : 100/2023]

Order No : 04	29.11.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for SR/App of the remaining defendants and filing w/o by defendant nos. 1 to 6.
Defendant no.1 has prayed for time for filing w/s.
The same is allowed.
Ad-interim order of injunction stands vacated as no extension petition has been filed by the plaintiff.

To 20.02.2024 for SR/App of the remaining defendants and filing w/o by defendant nos. 1.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)