

**T.S – 100 of 2023**

Order no. 11 Dated: 19.02.2025

Today is fixed for steps on defendant no.5,SR/AD of the defendant no.2,3,4 & 6.

Plaintiff files hazira and extension petition supported by affidavit.

Defendants no.2,3 & 6 appear by filing vokatnama and also files a petition praying for time to file w/s.

SR of notice upon defendants.1 received unserved with process servers report.

No SR/AD upon defendant no. 4 & 5 yet.

Ad-interim order of injunction be extended till next date fixed.

To 17.06.2025 for W/S defendants no.2,3 & 6 and SR & AD of defendant no.4 & 5.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
J.O code: WB01441